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DVV Clarifications 

 

Metrics Level Deviations 

2.4.1 Percentage of full-time teachers against sanctioned posts during the 

last five years 
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5 

6 

7 

9 

NAGAON G.N.D.G. COMMERCE COLLEGE 
Panigaon, Nagaon, Assann, Pin-782003. 

10 

11 

Department 

Accountancy 

This is to certify that the numbers of full-time teachers against 
sanctioned posts available in the institution for the session 

2018-2019 are as follows. 

Management 

Finance 
Economics 

Assamese 

Hindi 

English 
Mathematics and Statistics 

Information and Technology 

M.Com 

Office of the principal 

BBA 

Total 

Declaration 

Estd. - 1984 

Sanction 

post 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

1 

15 

Post filled 

against 
Sanction 

post/Permanent 
3 

3 

3 

2 

0 

Mobile: 8638027327 

Land phone: 03672-255044 
NAAC A ceredited B** 

15 

Vacant Post 

Principal 

Total 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

1 

0 

15 

Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, 
Nag®INABA 

NAGAON GNDG 
COMMERCE COLLEGE 

NAGAON :ASSAM 
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S 

No 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name 

Dr. Jonali Sarmah 

NAGAON G.N.D.G. COMMERCE COLLEGE 

Panigaon, Nagaon, Assam, Pin-782003. 

List of Faculty Members (sanctioned Posts) for the session 2018-2019. 

Mrs. Priyamboda Saikia Bora 

Md. Jahirul Islam Pathan 

Mr. Prasanta Kr. Hazarika 

Dr. Prabir Kr. Deb Purkayastha 

Sri Mridul Mahanta 

Sri Umeswar Saikia 

Mr. Pradip Kr. Bora 

Dr. Satyendra Kr. Pandey 

Mrs. Bijumoni Pathak 

Dr. Prafulla Saikia 

Dr. Bipin Ch. Goswami 

Sri Aranya Jyoti Gayan 

Dr. Kalpendra Das 

Office of the principal 

Sri. Ram Prasad Patar 

Estd. - 1984 

Designation 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Date of 

joining 
institution 

td,94 

25-04-1994 

10-11-1988 

02-02-1991 

Assistant Professor 30-09-2000 

28-08-1987 

26-10-1990 

05-10-1990 

27-04-1994 

24-01-1998 

02-08-1993 

02-08-1991 

01-10-1993 

24-09-2010 

03-09-1996 

Assistant Professor 02-09-2002 

Mobile: 8638027327 

Land phone: 03672-255044 
NAAC Accreditedl B* 

Type of appointment 
(Against Sanctioned 

post, temporary, 
permanent) 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Name of the 

Department/Subject 

English 

Assamese 

Hindi 

Principal 

Finance 

Management 

Accountancy 

Accountancy 
Management 

Accountancy 

Statistics 

Economics 

Economics 

Management 

Finance 

Finance 

Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, 
NagsiNCRAAm 
NAGAON GNDG 

COMMERCE COLLEGE 
NAGAON :ASSAM 
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Panigaon, Nagaon, Assam, Pin-782003. 

10 

11 

Department 

Accountancy 

This is to certify that the numbers of full-time teachers against 
sanctioned posts available in the institution for the session 

2019-2020 are as follows. 

Management 
Finance 

Economics 

Assamese 

Hindi 

English 

Mathematics and Statistics 

Information and Technology 

M.Com 

Office of the principal 

BBA 

Total 

Declaration 

Sanction 
post 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Estd. - 1984 

1 

1 

1 

15 

Post filled 
against 

Sanction 

post/Permanent 
3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

Mobile: 8638027327 

Land phone: 03672-255044 
NAAC Aceredited B'* 

15 

Vacant Post 

Principal 

Total 

3 

3 

NagaoniPAssam 
NAGAON GNDG 

3 

2 

1 

0 

15 

Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, 

COMMERCE COLLEGE 
NAGAON :ASSAM 
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S. 

No. 

2 

3 

6 

1 

10 

12 

13 

14 

Name 

Dr. Jonali Sarmah 

List of Faculty Members (sanctioned Posts) for the session 2019-2020. 

Md. Jahirul Islam Pathan 

Office of the principal 
NAGAON G.N.D.G. COMMERCE COLLEGE 

Panigaon, Nagaon, Assam, Pin-782003. 
Estd. - 1984 

Mr. Prasanta Kr. Hazarika 

Dr. Prabir Kr. Deb Purkayastha 

Sri Mridul Mahanta 

Sri Umeswar Saikia 

Mr. Pradip Kr. Bora 

Dr. Satyendra Kr. Pandey 

Mrs. Bijumoni Pathak 

Dr. Prafulla Saikia 

Dr. Bipin Ch. Goswami 

Sri Aranya Jyoti Gayan 

Dr. Kalpendra Das 

Sri. Ram Prasad Patar 

alwAMI UON 

Sri Bhupesh Tumung 

Designation 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Date of 

joining 
institution 

25-04-1994 

02-02-1991 

28-08-1987 

26-10-1990 

05-10-1990 

27-04-1994 

24-01-1998 

30-09-2000 

02-08-1993 

02-08-1991 

01-10-1993 

24-09-2010 

03-09-1996 

02-09-2002 

Mobile: 8638027327 

Land phone: 03672-255044 
NAAC Accredited } 

22-01-2020 

Type of 
appointment 

(Against Sanctioned 
post, temporary, 

permanent) 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Name of the 

Department/Subject 

Prineipal 

English 

Hindi 

Finance 

Management 

Accountancy 

Accountancy 

Management 

Accountancy 

Statistics 

Economics 

Economics 

Management 

Finance 

Finance 

NagannPAasam 
MAGAON GNDG 

Assamese 

Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, 

COMMERCE COLLEGE 
NAGAON :ASSAM 
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2 

3 

4 

6 
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NAGAON G.N.D.G. COMMERCE COLLEGE 
Panigaon, Nagaon, Assam, Pin-782003. 

Estd. - 1984 

10 

11 

Department 

This is to certify that the numbers of full-time teachers against 
sanctioned posts available in the institution for the session 

Accountancy 
Management 

Finance 

Economics 

Assamese 

Hindi 

English 
Mathematics and Statistics 

Information and Technology 

M.Com 

Office of the principal 

BBA 

Total 

Declaration 

2020-2021 are as follows. 

Sanction 

E4.1034 

post 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

1 

15 

Post filled 
against 

Sanction 
post/Permanent 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

0 

Mobile: 8638027327 

Land phone: 03672-255044 
NAAC Aceredited B* 

15 

Vacant Post 

Princípal 

Total 

Nagah 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

0 

15 

Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College. 

COMMERCE COLLEGE 
NAGAON :ÁSSAM 
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SL 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name 

Dr. Jonali Sarmah 

NAGAON G.N.D.G. COMMERCE COLLEGE 
Panigaon, Nagaon, Assam, Pin-782003. 

Estd, - 1984 

List of Faculty Members (sanctioned Posts) for the session 2020-2021 

Md. Jahirul Islam Pathan 

Mr. Prasanta Kr. Hazarika 

Dr. Prabir Kr. Deb Purkayastha 

Sri Mridul Mahanta 

Sri Umeswar Saikia 

Dr. Satyendra Kr. Pandey 

Mrs. Bijumoni Pathak 

Dr. Prafulla Saikíia 

Dr. Bipin Ch. Goswami 

Sri Aranya Jyoti Gayan 

Dr. Kalpendra Das 

Sri. Ramn Prasad Patar 

Office of the principal 

Sri Bhupesh Tumung 

Miss. Natasha Baruah 

Designation 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Date of 

joining 
institution 

Assistant Professor 

25-04-1994 

02-02-1991 

28-08-1987 

26-10-1990 

Associate Professor 02-08-1991 

05-10-1990 

27-04-1994 

30-09-2000 

02-08-1993 

01-10-1993 

24-09-2010 

03-09-1996 

02-09-2002 

22-01-2020 

Assistant Professor 24-02-2021 

Type of 
appointment 

(Against 
Sanctioned post, 

temporary, 

Mobile: 8638027327 

Land phone: 03672-255044 
NAAC Accredited B* 

permanent) 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Name of the 
Departmnent/Subject 

English 

Hindi 

Finance 

Management 

Accountancy 

Accountancy 

Accountancy 

Statistics 

Economics 

Economics 

Management 

Finance 

Finance 

Assamese 

Management 

Principal h 
Nagaon G.N.D., PRINCIPAYnerce College, 

CONMERCE COLLEGE 
NAGACN :ASSAM 
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SI. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

NAGAON G.N.D.G. COMMERCE COLLEGE 
Panigaon, Nagaon, Assam, Pin-782003. 

This is to certify that the numbers of full-time teachers against 
sanctioned posts available in the institution for the session 

2021-2022 are as follows. 

9 

10 

11 

Department 

Accountancy 

Management 

Finance 

Economics 

Assamese 

Hindi 

English 
Mathematics and Statistics 

Information and Technology 

M.Com 

Office of the principal 

BBA 

Total 

Declaration 

Estd. - 1984 

Sanction 

post 

3 

et4,1984 

3 

3 

2 

1 

1 

0 

15 

Post filled 

against 
Sanction 

post/Permanent 
3 

3 

3 

2 

0 

0 

Mobile: 8638027327 

Land phone: 03672-255044 
NAAC Aceredited B* 

15 

Vacant Post 

Prinpal 

Total 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

0 

15 

Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, 
NagroNCIAAsam 
NAGAON GNDG 

COMBAERCE COLLEGE 
NAGAON :ASSAM 
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SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

14 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

|15 

Name 

Dr. Jonali Sarmah 

NAGAON G.N.D.G. COMMERCE COLLEGE 
Panigaon, Nagaon, Assamn, Pin-782003. 

List of Faculty Members (sanctioned Posts) for the session 2021-2022. 

Md. Jahirul Islamn Pathan 

Mr. Prasanta Kr. Hazarika 

Dr. Prabir Kr. Deb Purkayastha 

Sri Mridul Mahanta 

Sri Umeswar Saikia 

Dr. Satyendra Kr. Pandey 

Mrs. Bijumoni Pathak 

Dr. Prafulla Saikia 

Dr. Bipin Ch. Goswami 

Sri Aranya Jyoti Gayan 

Dr. Kalpendra Das 

Sri. Ram Prasad Patar 

Office of the principal 

Sri Bhupesh Tumung 

Miss. Natasha Baruah 

Estd. - 1984 

Designation 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Date of joining 
institution 

25-04-1994 

02-02-1991 

28-08-1987 

26-10-1990 

05-10-1990 

27-04-1994 

30-09-2000 

02-08-1993 

02-08-1991 

01-10-1993 

24-09-2010 

03-09-1996 

02-09-2002 

22-01-2020 

Mobile: 8638027327 

Land phone: 03672-255044 
NAAC Accredited B** 

24-02-2021 

Type of 
appointment 

(Against 
Sanctioned post, 

temporary, 
permanent) 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Name of the 
Department/Subject 

Principal 

English 

Hindi 

Finance 

Management 

Accountancy 

Accountancy 

Accountancy 

Statistics 

Economics 

Economics 

Management 

Finance 

Finance 

Assamese 

Management 

Nagaon G.N.piNGBHperce College. 
NagaomM ABBIDG 

CONMDTERCE COLLEGE 
A} ASAM 
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4 

7 
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NAGAON G.N.D.G. COMMERCE COLLEGE 
Panigaon, Nagaon, Assam, Pin-782003. 

Department 

Accountancy 

Management 

This is to certify that the numbers of full-time teachers against 
sanctioned posts available in the institution for the session 

2022-2023 are as follows. 

Finance 

Economics 

Assamese 

Hindi 

English 
Mathematics and Statistics 

Information and Technology 
M.Com 

Office of the principal 

BBA 

Total 

Declaration 

Sanction 

post 

3 

3 

3 

Estd. -- 1984 

2 

1 

0 

15 

Post filled 
against 

Sanction 
post/Permanent 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

14 

Mobile: 8638027327 

Land phone: 03672-25 5044 
NAAC Accredited B" 

Vacant Post 

1 

1 

Principal 

Total 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

14 

Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, 

NafBINNG NAGAON 
COMMERCE COLLECE 

NAGACN :ASSAM 
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SI. 
No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

NAGAON G.N.D,G. COMMERCE COLLEGE 
Panigaon, Nagaon, Assam, Pin-782003. 

Name 

Dr. Jonali Sarmah 

List of Faculty Members (sanctioned Posts) for the session 2022-2023. 

Md. Jahirul Islam Pathan 

Dr. Prabir Kr. Deb Purkayastha 

Sri Mridul Mahanta 

Sri Umeswar Saikia 

Dr. Satyendra Kr. Pandey 

Mrs. Bijumoni Pathak 

Dr. Prafulla Saikia 

Dr. Bipin Ch. Goswami 

Sri Aranya Jyoti Gayan 

Dr. Kalpendra Das 

Sri. Ram Prasad Patar 

Office of the principal 

Sri Bhupesh Tumung 

Miss. Natasha Baruah 

Estd. - 1984 

Designation 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Date of 
joining 

institution 

25-04-1994 

02-02-1991 

26-10-1990 

05-10-1990 

27-04-1994 

30-09-2000 

02-08-1993 

02-08-1991 

01-10-1993 

24-09-2010 

03-09-1996 

02-09-2002 

22-01-2020 

24-02-2021 

Type of 
appointment 

(Against 
Sanctioned post, 

temporary, 
permanent) 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Mobile: 8638027327 

Land phone: 03672-255044 
NAAC Accredited B** 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Name of the 

Department/Subject 

English 

Hindi 

Management 

Accountancy 

Accountancy 

Accountancy 

Statistics 

Economics 

Bconomics 

Management 

Principal 

Finance 

Finance 

Assamese 

Management 

Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College. 
Nagaorc 

COMMERCE COLLEGE 
iNAGAON :ASSAM 


